UCB S.A.

UCB S.A.

ISIN: BE0003739530 WKN: 992418

Overview

2024/05/10 21:41:03

Price
132.00 USD

Difference (2] 0.65% (0.85)

General attributes

ISIN BE0003739530
Symbol uCB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 24,367 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 132.50 USD
High 132.50 USD
Low 132.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 131.15 USD
VWAP 132.10 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 132,100.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 400

Futures and Options
Related Futures 23
Related Options -

PDF Downloads
Company report: UCB S.A. [
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14977962,156677370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003739530-2024-05-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003739530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003739530&ID_NOTATION=1428123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003739530&ID_NOTATION=1428123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7275a4d6896b4909078780b3902f05b91698805d6516bbdf3da3c1471aa716a3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86e46c56c0c08d1d9&time=1716472708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3901d929f70519ac8712156e7f4d05867799128b86e451b5b58bf9ce0d40d6bc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=629aad6367cf817a2&time=1716472708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56db04877809a510d963a472b4de71a63808a3051c2b31bcf4990564d9a27f30&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79e38057f3edfdb08&time=1716472708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dac6102982a53caa397db3bc4efa3a62ceea809bb87cc7337b506ef459c4dfcb&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=463b743c6336f23cf&time=1716472708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=320bf89e97ecfc643551dbf59fa8c73647e451b894b8ffe9b90cd8100115413c&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b85d79e10405a72f&time=1716472708&tool=RSC

UCB S.A.

Details

2024/05/10 21:41:03

Price
132.00 USD

Difference

(] 0

General attributes

65% (0.85)

ISIN BE0003739530
Symbol uCB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 24,367 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 132.50 USD
High 132.50 USD
Low 132.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 131.15 USD
VWAP 132.10 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 132,100.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 400
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.89 0.88 0.66
Volatility 12.03 16.89 19.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - USD (41)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UCB S.A.

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
05/17
Tradegate 2024/
05/22
Stuttgart 2024/
05/22
Munich 2024/
05/22
London Stock Exchange 2024/

Time

09:05

10:01

15:25

08:01

08:59

Price

121.30 EUR

128.40 EUR

127.90 EUR

127.30 EUR

127.00 EUR

130.02 USD (75)

118.44 USD (84)

97.48 USD (169)

133.68 USD (2024/04/26)
100.00 USD (2024/02/09)
133.68 USD (2024/04/26)
69.70 USD (2023/11/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.02 3

0.00 8

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1428123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988617
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15741619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3703653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3067740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40753155

UCB S.A.
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

08:08

21:41

15:43

08:10

08:05

128.10 EUR

132.00 USD

127.55 EUR

126.90 EUR

128.10 EUR

0.00

0.13

0.00

7.67

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40753155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8713454

UCB S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
Ve
A 4

Contact Details
UCB SA

Allée de la Recherche, 60 - 1070 Brussel
Telefon: +32-2-559-99-99
Fax: +

E-mail: contactucb@ucb.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: UCB S.A.
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Company Profile

UCB SA engages in the research and development of biopharmaceuticals products. It offers
medicinal products such as briviact, keppra, vimpat, neupro, cimzia, nootropil, xyrem, xyzal,
and zyrtec. The company was founded by Emmanuel Janssen on January 18, 1928 and is

headquartered in Brussels, Belgium.

Members of Management Board

Jean-Christophe
Tellier

Alistair Henry

Denelle Waynick
Johnson

Emmanuel
Caeymaex

Fiona du
Monceau

Iris LOow-Friedrich
Jean Luc Fleurial
Kirsten Lund-

Jurgensen
Sandrine Dufour

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jonathan Peacock
Dame Davies
Dolca Thomas
Jan Berger

Susan Gasser
Charles-Antoine
Janssen

Cyril Janssen
Jonkheer Cédric van
Rijckevorsel
Maélys Castella
Nefertiti Greene
Pierre Gurdjian

Rodolfo Savitzky

UIf Arne Wiinberg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contactucb@ucb.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003739530-2024-05-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003739530
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